Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zac Krol - (1486297) - Atlantis Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.10
32.64
32.90
33.08
33.19
33.29
33.51
33.75
34.22
34.23
34.26
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34.33
34.43
34.58
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Round

Date

11/06/24
29/06/24
03/03/24
30/09/23
22/10/23
08/10/23
25/11/23
02/04/23
05/03/23
13/01/23
24/06/23
08/01/23
08/10/22
10/12/22
12/11/22
26/11/22
29/10/22
25/06/22
13/11/21
11/12/21
09/10/21
06/03/22
14/05/22
27/11/21
02/01/22
18/09/21

Acinc N4

Meet

Atlantis Club Champs 2024

Atlantis Summer Splash 2024

Atlantis March Madness Sprint Meet 2024
Eastbourne SC County Qualifier L3 Open Meet 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Cranleigh SC Autumn Open Meet 2023

Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2023

Guildford City SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023
Atlantis SC March Madness Sprint Meet 2023
Atlantis SC Development Meet 2023

Atlantis Summer Splash 2023

Guildford City SC L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
National Arena Swim League South Round One
National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3
Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2022

Mid Sussex Marlins L3 Open Meet 2022

Atlantis SC Summer Splash 2022

National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Atlantis SC Splash n Dash 2022

Mid Sussex Marlins SC Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021

Litttehampton SC Splash Into 2022

Atlantis Club Champs 2021

Aslasin

Venue

Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Sovereign Centre
Crawley
Cranleigh
Horsham
Guildford
Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Guildford
Maidstone
Brighton
Horsham
Horsham
Burgess Hill
Horsham
Pavillions in the Pa
Brighton
Horsham
Horsham
Burgess Hill
Horsham
Arun

Horsham
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43.41
52.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.64
32.10
32.90
33.51
33.19
33.29
33.08
34.26
33.75
34.22
34.23
34.29
34.43
34.66
34.58
34.77
34.33
35.68
37.21
37.14
37.37
36.15
37.25
35.78
36.21
37.88
40.17
43.41
52.35
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09/11/19
13/05/19

Date

29/06/24
11/06/24
03/03/24
25/11/23
22/10/23
08/10/23
30/09/23
24/06/23
02/04/23
05/03/23
13/01/23
08/01/23
10/12/22
26/11/22
12/11/22
29/10/22
08/10/22
25/06/22
14/05/22
06/03/22
02/01/22
11/12/21
27/11/21
13/11/21
09/10/21
18/09/21
25/05/21
09/11/19

13/05/19

Audiius
Atlantis Time Trials Autumn 2019

Atlantis Time Trials 2019 Spring Summer

Meet

Atlantis Summer Splash 2024

Atlantis Club Champs 2024

Atlantis March Madness Sprint Meet 2024

Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2023

Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Cranleigh SC Autumn Open Meet 2023

Eastbourne SC County Qualifier L3 Open Meet 2023
Atlantis Summer Splash 2023

Guildford City SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023
Atlantis SC March Madness Sprint Meet 2023
Atlantis SC Development Meet 2023

Guildford City SC L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3
Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2022

Arena Swimming League South - Round Two

Mid Sussex Marlins L3 Open Meet 2022

National Arena Swim League South Round One
Atlantis SC Summer Splash 2022

Mid Sussex Marlins SC Meet

Atlantis SC Splash n Dash 2022

Littlehampton SC Splash Into 2022

National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021

National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Atlantis Club Champs 2021

Atlantis

Atlantis Time Trials Autumn 2019

Atlantis Time Trials 2019 Spring Summer
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Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
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Sovereign Centre
Horsham
Guildford
Horsham
Horsham
Guildford
Brighton
Horsham
Horsham
Burgess Hill
Maidstone
Horsham
Burgess Hill
Horsham

Arun
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Horsham
Pavillions in the Pa
Horsham
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Pavilions in the Par
Horsham
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